Subject to technical modifications without notice. HD100-MJK_061307
HD100 Series AC/DC Hipot
Hipot Insulation Testers
The HD100 Series AC/DC Hipots are
accurate, durable instruments designed to
perform hipot tests on all types of electrical
products, system, and components.  They are
simple to operate and designed for use by

SPK1-HD140
Hipot Test Lead Set HTL-S, HTL-140
Ordering Information
System
0-2.5kVac/0-3kVdc  HD103-A or HD103-B
0-5kVac/0-6kVdc HD106-A or HD106-B
0-12.5kVac/0-15kVdc HD115-A or HD115-B
0-10kVac/0-25kVdc HD125-A or HC125-B
0-15.5kVac/0-40kVdc HD140-A or HD140-B
Additional Accessories